NOGENT-le-Roi - Cyclotourisme

Y Les MESNULS "

Circuit ref : C080-NE-09
Distance : 80.5 kms / dénivelé : xxxm

Route Localité Kms Kms
Part. Tot.
NOGENT-le-Roi — Ancienne gare ( Départ ) 0.0
COULOMBS // Feu tricolore = dir. Epernon
D983 . 1.0 1.0
AA (L:850m/ Maxi: 6% )
D4 Carrefour D307.4 1.0 2.0
D307.4« | DANCOURT ® VACHERESSE ® 5.5 7.5
D71 MITTAINVILLE = Carrefour D80 F3 2.5 10.0
La BOISSIERE-Ecole ® dir. Adainville
D71 0.5 10.5
AAA (L:900m / Maxi: 9% )
D71 Les SERGONTIERES = dir. Bel Air 4.5 15.0
RF CONDE-s-Vesgre = dir. St Léger-en-Yvelines 3.5 | 185
5936 St LEGER-en-Yvelines ¥ dir. Montfort-ramaury 8.0 26.5
AAA (L:600m / Maxi:10% )
D138 Carrefour RF = 4.0 30.5
D138 MONTFORT-I'Amaury 2 40 | 345
dir. Bazoches-s-Guyonne / Le Tremblay-s-Mauldre
D13 Le CHEVAL-Mort X dir. Les Mesnuls 3.5 38.0
H Les MESNULS |
D191 & avant secteur pavé du chateau 2.5 | 40.5
AAAA (L:1.200m / Maxi: 14% )
Carrefour D191 s dir. Le Perray-en-Yvelines
RF . 3.5 44.0
R aprés 500m
D60 Carrefour RF 1.0 45.0
D60 Les BREVIAIRES X dir. St Léger-en-Yvelines 3.5 | 48.5
D61 St LEGER-en-Yvelines ¥ dir. Rambouillet 4.0 52.5
D936 Carrefour D108 = dir. Poigny-la-Forét 3.5 56.0
D108 POIGNY-la-Forét > 2.5 58.5
BECHEREAU ®»
D107 6.0 64.5
AA (L:600m/ Maxi:7%)
D80 Carrefour D71 # dir. Mittainville 4.0 68.5
D71 MITTAINVILLE = Les PATIS # dir. Le Val 2.0 70.5
D71 St LUCIEN ® 2.0 72.5
D307 CHENICOURT // Carrefour D4 X 3.0 75.5
D4 COULOMBS // Feu tricolore = Carrefour = 4.0 79.5
NOGENT-le-Roi — Maison des associations ( Arrivée ) 1.0 80.5




